
 

Pizzeria Style Pizza 

Grilled Chicken Breast Sandwich 

Spicy Chicken Breast Sandwich 

Breaded Chicken Breast Sandwich 

Entrée Salad  

Cold Deli Sandwich 

Included with Lunch 
 

Lunch Entrée 

2 Servings of Fruit 

2 Servings of Vegetables 

8 oz Milk 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday, January 3 
MEATBALL & MOZZARELLA SUB 

THREE BEAN CHILI w/TORTILLA CHIPS 

B-Y-O POTATO BAR W/WG BISCUIT 

Wednesday, January 4 
CHICKEN WAFFLE SANDWICH w/MAPLE MAYO 

ASIAN CHICKEN & VEG EGG ROLL W/RICE 

B-Y-O NACHOS OR TACO SALAD BOWL 
 

Thursday, January 5 
HOT HAM & CHEESE PANINI 

CREAMY MACARONI & CHEESE W/CORN MUFFIN 

B-Y-O POTATO BAR W/DINNER ROLL 
 

Friday, January 6 
CAROLINA PORK BBQ ON WG BUN 

CHICKEN FAJITA W/MEXICAN RICE 

B-Y-O NACHOS OR TACO SALAD BOWL 

Featured Specials of the Day 

Monday 
CHEF SALAD W/CROUTONS & CRACKERS 

ALL AMERICAN CLUB SUB  W/FRESH FRUIT OR VEGGIE 

SMUCKER’S PBJ UNCRUSTABLE & CHEESE STICK W/SOFT PRETZEL BITES 
 

Tuesday 
APPLE CHICKEN SALAD PLATE W/SOFT PRETZEL BITES 

APPLE CHICKEN CIABATTA W/FRESH FRUIT OR VEGGIE 

HUMMUS & PASTA PROTEIN PACK W/PITA POINTS 
 

Wednesday 
ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD W/PITA POINTS 

ITALIAN DELI SUB W/FRESH FRUIT OR VEGGIE 

FRUIT & YOGURT PARFAITW/GRANOLA & FRESH FRUIT 
 

Thursday 
 SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD W/TORTILLA CHIPS 

SMOKED TURKEY & SWISS CROISSANT W/FRESH FRUIT OR VEGGIE 

HUMMUS & FRUIT PROTEIN PACK W/PITA POINTS 
 

Friday 
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD W/SOFT PRETZEL BITES 

MANAGER’S CHOICE DELI SANDWICH W/FRESH FRUIT OR VEGGIE 

GREEK YOGURT & JIF PEANUT BUTTER PROTEIN PACK W/PRETZEL BITES 

Weekly Grab N’ Go  Menu 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.   
Menus are subject to change. 

Menus for 

January 

Lynchburg City Schools 
High School Menus 

Get in touch with us today to learn more about  
free and reduced-price meals in our district: 

School Nutrition Office 515-5060 

Breakfast Lunch 



Monday, January 16 
Click here to enter 

your featured choices 
for today’s date. 

Tuesday, January 17 
MEATBALL & MOZZARELLA SUB 

THREE BEAN CHILI W/TORTILLA CHIPS 

B-Y-O POTATO BAR W/WG BISCUIT 

Wednesday, January 18 
CHICKEN WAFFLE SANDWICH W/MAPLE MAYO 

ASIAN CHICKEN & VEG EGG ROLL W/RICE 

B-Y-O NACHOS OR TACO SALAD BOWL 
 

Thursday, January 19 
HOT HAM & CHEESE PANINI 

CREAMY MACARONI & CHEESE W/CORN MUFFIN 

B-Y-O POTATO BAR W/DINNER ROLL 
 

Friday, January 20 
CAROLINA PORK BBQ ON WG BUN 

CHICKEN FAJITA W/MEXICAN RICE 

B-Y-O NACHOS OR TACO SALAD BOWL 

Featured Specials of the Day 

Monday, January 23 
STEAK & CHEESE SUB W/AU JUS DIPPING SAUCE 

PIZZA DIPPERS W/MARINARA SAUCE 

B-Y-O NACHOS OR TACO SALAD BOWL 
 

Tuesday, January 24 
DOUBLE DOGS ON WG BUNS 

COWBOY STEW W/WG BISCUIT 

B-Y-O POTATO BAR W/WG BISCUIT 
 

Wednesday, January 25 
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH 

FISH & SHRIMP PLATE W/CORN MUFFIN 

B-Y-O NACHOS OR TACO SALAD BOWL 
 

Thursday, January 26 
HOT CUBAN PORK SANDWICH 
HARVEST STEW W/WG DINNER ROLL 

B-Y-O POTATO BAR W/DINNER ROLL 
 

Friday, January 27 
POTATO CRUSTED FISH FILLET ON WG BUN 

SZECHWAN CHICKEN W/RICE 

B-Y-O NACHOS OR TACO SALAD BOWL 
 

Monday, January 30 
BACON CHEESEBURGER ON WG BUN 

BREADED PORK STEAK W/BISCUIT 

B-Y-O NACHOS OR TACO SALAD BOWL 
 

Tuesday, January 31 
MEATBALL & MOZZARELLA SUB 

THREE BEAN CHILI W/TORTILLA CHIPS 

B-Y-O POTATO BAR W/WG BISCUIT 

Featured Specials of the Day 
Monday, January 9 

STEAK & CHEESE SUB W/AU JUS DIPPING SAUCE 

PIZZA DIPPERS W/MARINARA SAUCE 

B-Y-O NACHOS OR TACO SALAD BOWL 
 

Tuesday, January 10 
DOUBLE DOGS ON WG BUNS 

COWBOY STEW W/WG BISCUIT 

B-Y-O POTATO BAR W/WG BISCUIT 
 

Wednesday, January 11 
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH 

FISH & SHRIMP PLATE W/CORN MUFFIN 

B-Y-O NACHOS OR TACO SALAD BOWL 
 

Thursday, January 12 
HOT CUBAN PORK SANDWICH 
HARVEST STEW W/WG DINNER ROLL 

B-Y-O POTATO BAR W/DINNER ROLL 
 

Friday, January 13 
POTATO CRUSTED FISH FILLET ON WG BUN 

SZECHWAN CHICKEN W/RICE 

B-Y-O NACHOS OR TACO SALAD BOWL 

Featured Specials of the Day 


